	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
1	0
1	1
1	2
1	3
1	4
1	5
1	6
1	7
1	8
1	9
2	0
2	1
2	2
2	3
2	4
2	5
_	_

ORDINANCE NO. 664.104

AN ORDINANCE OF THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

APPROVING DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT NO. 2100114

The Board of Supervisors of the County of Riverside ordains as follows:

Pursuant to Government Code Section 65867.5, Development Agreement Section 1.

No. 2100114, a copy of which is on file with the Clerk of the Board of Supervisors and incorporated herein

by reference, is hereby approved.

The Chairman of the Board of Supervisors is hereby authorized to execute Section 2.

said Development Agreement on behalf of the County of Riverside within ten (10) days after the Effective

Date of this ordinance, provided that all owners listed in Development Agreement No. 2100114 have

executed said Development Agreement within thirty (30) days after adoption of this ordinance.

Section 3. Effective Date. This ordinance shall take effect thirty (30) days after its

adoption.

Adopted: 664.104 Item 3.39 of 02/27/2024 (Eff: 03/28/2024)

26

27

28